
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
126 
74 
56 

228 
22 
25 

Class 
SBK 

SBK 

SBKN 

SBK 

SBK 

SBKN 

Name 
Fabio Pitta 
Eduardo Garcia "Caxa" 
Carlos Alberto Fuzza 
Richard Bochecha 
Adriano Lima 
Fábio "Queiroz" 

Laps 
5 
6 
3 
4 
4 
2 

Best Tm 
1:51.147 
1:55.475 
1:58.787 
1:59.384 
2:03.844 
2:04.901 

Diff 

4.328 
7.640 
8.237 

12.697 
13.754 

Gap 

4.328 
3.312 
0.597 
4.460 
1.057 

In Lap 
4 
4 
2 
3 
3 
1 

MOTO 
BMW S1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Honda CBR 1000RR 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 
BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Maxon Oil Racing Team 

Duende Racing 

Forza Racing 

PKM Racing 

Alemão Pneus 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/11/2018 08:06:04 
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    8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
SUPERBIKE ESCOLA 1000 

1o TREINO LIVRE - SBK ESCOLA 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 7:46:11 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

30/11/2018 07:46 
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